
Pos 

 

BSP 

1 

2 

3 

 

CF 

1 

 

CSP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

EP 

1 

 

ESP 

1 

 

F5 

1 

2 

3 

 

FF 

1 

 

FP 

1 

 

FS 

1 

 

FV 

1 

2 

Class 

BSP 

BSP 

BSP 

CF 

CSP 

CSP 

CSP 

CSP 

CSP 

CSP 

CSP 

CSP 

CSP 

EP 

ESP 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

FP 

FS 

FV 

FV 

No. 

81 

90 

215 

8 

08 

57 

8 

6 

98 

9 

97 

116 

16 

71 

26 

2 

1 

11 

94 

036 

47 

90 

3 

Name 

Scott Sipler 

Rod Hardiman 

Johnny Valencia 

Paul Crouch 

TJ Theodore 

Wally Lacey 

Tony Ewing 

Rajat Aggarwal 

Byron Evans 

Delanie Calhoun 

David Carroll 

James Hodgson 

Tim Olsen 

Ken Owens 

Christian Retterer 

W. Clint McMahan 

George Bugg 

Steven Bugg 

Steve Conrad 

John Prater 

Jason Hawkins 

Mark Rothermel 

Michael Chandler 

Region 

CCR 

ALA 

CCR 

CFR 

CCR 

ALA 

TVR 

CCR 

CHA 

ALA 

Atl 

Atl 

CCR 

Dix 

Atl 

MGA 

TVR 

TVR 

TVR 

TVR 

Atl 

TVR 

TVR 

Member # 

435988 

409971 

464323 

94808 

348968 

335997_1 

440591 

435875 

415678 

450647 

334143_1 

440774 

416183 

368488 

427036 

282757 

344667 

371494 

333792 

347947 

281782 

122828 

221450 

Overall BestTm 

1:08.364 

1:10.705 

1:13.720 

1:07.052 

1:11.152 

1:11.480 

1:12.871 

1:13.297 

1:13.340 

1:13.598 

1:16.663 

1:19.168 

1:19.370 

1:14.570 

1:19.385 

59.888 

1:06.746 

1:11.178 

1:06.464 

1:12.535 

1:10.590 

1:09.585 

1:09.963 

Diff 

9.378 

11.719 

14.734 

8.066 

12.166 

12.494 

13.885 

14.311 

14.354 

14.612 

17.677 

20.182 

20.384 

15.584 

20.399 

0.902 

7.760 

12.192 

7.478 

13.549 

11.604 

10.599 

10.977 

In Session 

Run 6 

Run 6 

Run 6 

Run 1 

Run 6 

Run 3 

Run 5 

Run 6 

Run 5 

Run 7 

Run 2 

Run 6 

Run 4 

Run 4 

Run 5 

Run 5 

Run 1 

Run 2 

Run 6 

Run 2 

Run 2 

Run 6 

Run 5 

Hometown 

Marietta SC 

Kimberly AL 

Greenville SC 

Gainesville FL 

Simpsonville SC 

Lapine AL 

Huntsville AL 

Greenville SC 

Cleveland TN 

Indian Springs AL 

Peachtree City GA 

Atlanta GA 

Honea Path SC 

Fortson GA 

Hampton GA 

Covington GA 

Toney AL 

Toney AL 

Huntsville AL 

Huntsville AL 

Marietta GA 

Arab AL 

Huntsville AL 

Make/Model 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

BMW M3 

Elden Formula Ford PRH-8 

Mazda Elvira REV. B 

Mazda miata 

Mazda MX-5 Miata 

Mazda Miata M edition 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda MX-5 

Triumph TR6 

Mitsubishi Eclipse GSX 

Scorpian FDS 007 

NovaKar J10 Rakavon 

NovaKar J10 Rakavon 

Euroswift SE-1 

MG B 

Van Diemen Formula S 

Caracal C 

Caracal D 

Color 

Black 

Blue 

Estoril Blue 

White 

WhiteRedStripes 

red 

Green 

Merlot 

Black 

Merlot Mica 

Black 

Blue 

Silver 

Yellow 

Red 

Yellow 

Black/White 

Black/White 

Blue 

Blue 

Red 

Yellow 

Blue 
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Chief Steward: Spike Pannell 

Race Chair: Craig Farr, Chief Of T&S: Steve B. Conrad 
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Pos 

 

GT1 

1 

 

GT2 

1 

 

ITA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

ITR 

1 

 

SM 

1 

 

SP 

1 

2 

3 

 

SPU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

SRF 

1 

2 

 

SU 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Class 

GT1 

GT2 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITR 

SM 

SP 

SP 

SP 

SPU 

SPU 

SPU 

SPU 

SPU 

SRF 

SRF 

SU 

SU 

SU 

SU 

No. 

83 

2 

40 

50 

140 

46 

16 

88 

11 

35 

45 

10 

89 

16 

88 

35 

4 

65 

4 

183 

3 

83 

Name 

Robby Boyett 

Bill Coffey 

Richard Pannell 

John Waight 

Clayton Pannell 

Daniel Toth 

Andy Tow 

Thomas Dyer 

George Bowland 

Walter f Wurzbach 

Perry Matthews 

Douglas Beachem II 

Harold Knobel 

Mike Breakey 

Ted Theodore 

Ron Richey 

Bruce Funderburg 

Scott Ross 

Leon Drake 

Susan Merrill 

Ricky Ragan 

Michael Merrill 

Region 

TVR 

Bucc 

TVR 

ALA 

TVR 

Atl 

ALA 

ALA 

CCR 

GuCo 

Atl 

Atl 

Dix 

CHA 

CCR 

Atl 

TVR 

TEN 

TVR 

Atl 

ALA 

Atl 

Member # 

364154 

168219 

381026 

350356 

350569 

373163 

337158 

423998 

81216 

465933 

403516 

466314 

68722 

322227_1 

348966 

427623 

333589 

414435 

385127 

354186 

352564 

313421 

Overall BestTm 

1:04.384 

1:08.446 

1:08.870 

1:10.668 

1:10.716 

1:15.329 

1:11.225 

1:14.537 

58.986 

1:04.198 

1:19.547 

1:05.934 

1:07.590 

1:07.819 

1:10.349 

1:20.641 

1:08.974 

1:13.621 

1:07.667 

1:08.095 

1:08.147 

1:08.284 

Diff 

5.398 

9.460 

9.884 

11.682 

11.730 

16.343 

12.239 

15.551 

5.212 

20.561 

6.948 

8.604 

8.833 

11.363 

21.655 

9.988 

14.635 

8.681 

9.109 

9.161 

9.298 

In Session 

Run 2 

Run 3 

Run 5 

Run 5 

Run 5 

Run 5 

Run 1 

Run 5 

Run 5 

Run 2 

Run 1 

Run 7 

Run 5 

Run 2 

Run 5 

Run 5 

Run 5 

Run 4 

Run 1 

Run 5 

Run 7 

Run 6 

Hometown 

Prospect TN 

Gainesville FL 

Huntsville AL 

Birmingham AL 

Huntsville AL 

Roswell GA 

Alabaster AL 

Prattville AL 

Easley SC 

Fairhope AL 

Hiram GA 

Alpharetta GA 

Valdosta GA 

Chattanooga TN 

Simpsonville SC 

Baldwin GA 

Madison AL 

Nashville TN 

Gurley AL 

Marietta GA 

Leeds AL 

Marietta GA 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Datsun 240 ZR 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX Si 

BMW 325i 

Mazda Miata 

BBR Cheetah 

LOLA T440 

Jedi 

Ariel Atom 

Honda Del Sol 

Lotus Seven 

Westfield Megabusa 

Volkswagen Karmannghia 

Ford Spec Racer 

S CCA E n terp rises  S pec Racer Ford  

Toyota Celica GTS 

BMW M-3 

Nissan 240sx 

BMW M3 

Color 

Orang/White/Blk 

Blue 

White 

Yellow/Blue 

White 

Yellow 

White 

Black & Red 

Black 

RED 

Red/White 

Black 

Green 

Red 

White 

Silver 

Lt. Blue-Orange 

Red 

Silver 

White 

Silver 
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